
Academic Calendar of 2019 General Education Program 

Spring Term 
Entrance Ceremony (April Admissions) April 4 (Thu.), 2019 

Orientation for the third semester 

(Specialized subjects for each department) 

【AMC】10:30 am – 12:00 pm, April 5 (Fri.) 
(Seminar Room on the 4th floor of E03, Katahira Campus) 
【IMAC-U】13:30  - 15:30 pm, April 5 (Fri.) 
(Lecture Room on the 2nd floor of C01, Aobayama Campus) 
【AMB】There will be no course orientation. 

Classes in 3rd Semester April 8  (Mon.)－August 8 (Thu.), 2019 

Class Registration by website April 8  (Mon.)－April 19 (Fri.), 2019 
Drop / Withdrawal for Class Registration April 22  (Mon.)－April 26 (Fri.), 2019 
Medical Checkup One day during May 7 (Tue.)－May 20 (Mon.), 2019 

No classes due to Open Campus July 30 (Tue.)－July 31 (Wed.), 2019 

Term-end Vacation August 9 (Fri.)－September 30 (Mon.), 2019 

Commencement September 25 (Wed.), 2019 
 
Fall Term 
Classes in 4th Semester October 1 (Tue.)－February 4 (Tue.), 2020 

Class Registration by website October 1 (Tue.)－October 14 (Mon.), 2020 

Drop / Withdrawal for Class Registration October 15 (Tue.)－October 21 (Mon.), 2020 

Winter Break December 26 (Thu.), 2018－January 3 (Fri.), 2020 
No classes due to National Center Test for  
University Admissions January 17 (Fri.), 2020 

Term-end Vacation February 5 (Wed.), 2020 －early April 

Commencement March 25 (Wed.), 2020 
 
Class Timetable 

Period Class start/finish Comments 
1st Period   8:50 - 10:20 

A chime will sound when classes start/finish. 
2nd Period 10:30 - 12:00 
3rd Period 13:00 - 14:30 
4th Period 14:40 - 16:10 
5th Period 16:20 - 17:50 
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